© 2017 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 17
Data Sheet
Cisco Network Convergence System 2000 Series
The Cisco® Network Convergence System (NCS) Family of products delivers an
Evolved Programmable Network (EPN) that lets you simplify network operations,
reduce network costs, and make your network more dynamic and profitable. The
Cisco Network Convergence System 2000 Series (NCS 2000 Series) delivers agility,
programmability, and massive scale across ultra-long-haul, metro, and enterprise

◦ SBC TP76200MP
◦ Verizon SIT.NEBS.NPI.2002.010
Ordering Information
To place an order, visit the Cisco Ordering homepage and refer to Tables 9 through 13. To download software, visit
the Cisco Software Center: http://www.cisco.com/cisco/software/type.html?mdfid=278281788&i=rm.
Table 9. Cisco NCS 2015 Common Equipment
Product ID Description
NCS2015-SA-DC= NCS 2015 Shelf Assembly - DC Power
NCS2015-SA-AC= NCS 2015 Shelf Assembly - AC Power
NCS2015-FTA= NCS 2015 Fan Tray
NCS2015-ECU= NCS 2015 External Connections Unit
NCS2015-DOOR= NCS 2015 Door and Fiber Tray
NCS2015-DDR= NCS 2015 Deep Door and Fiber Tray
NCS2015-AC-DDR= NCS 2015 AC Shelf Deep Door and Fiber Tray
NCS2015-BRK-KIT= NCS 2015 Spare Bracket Kit
NCS2015-FTF= NCS 2015 Fan tray Air Filter
NCS2015-SYS-DC NCS 2015 DC power System Assembly to Order
NCS2015-SYS-AC NCS 2015 AC power System Assembly to Order
NCS4K-DC-PSU-V1= NCS 4000 DC Power System Unit - 1750 W - Balanced A and B
NCS4K-AC-PSU= NCS 4000 AC Power System Unit - 3000 W
© 2017 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 11 of 17
Table 10. Cisco NCS 2006 Common Equipment
Product ID Description
NCS2006-SA= Shelf assembly with brackets, Cisco NCS 2006
NCS2006-DR= Chassis Door, Cisco NCS 2006
NCS2006-DDR= Chassis Deep Door, Cisco NCS 2006
NCS2006-FTA= Fran Tray assembly, Cisco NCS 2006
15454-M6-FTF= 6-service-slot MSTP chassis fan tray filter
NCS2006-DC= 30A DC Power Supply Module, Cisco NCS2006
NCS2006-DC20= 20A DC Power Supply Module, Cisco NCS2006
NCS2006-DC40= NCS 2006 40A DC Power Filter
NCS2006-AC= AC Power Supply Module, Cisco NCS2006
NCS2006-PWRFLR= Power Module blank filler, Cisco NCS 2006
NCS2006-ECU= External Connection Unit, Cisco NCS 2006
NCS2006-ECU60-S= NCS 2006 External Connections Unit -w/ 2x USB 3.0 Ports -60V
NCS2006-LCD= LCD and Memory, Cisco NCS 2006
15454-M6-BRKT= 19-in./23-in. and 21-in. Brackets, Cisco NCS 2006
15454-M6-DEF21= 21-in. Air deflector, Cisco NCS 2006
15454-M6-DEF23= 23-in. Air deflector, Cisco NCS 2006
NCS2006-CAB-DEFL= NCS2006/M6 Front-to-Back air defl, 19, 21, 23 cabinets, 23 rack
NCS2006-ECU-S= NCS 2006 External Connections Unit - w/ 2x USB 3.0 Ports
15454-M-SHIPKIT= Shipkit, Cisco NCS 2006 and Cisco NCS2002
Table 11. Cisco NCS 2002 Common Equipment
Product ID Description
NCS2002-SA= Shelf assembly, Cisco NCS2002
NCS2002-DR= Chassis Door, Cisco NCS2002
NCS2002-DDR= Chassis Deep Door, Cisco NCS2002
NCS2002-FTA= Fran Tray assembly, Cisco NCS2002
15454-M2-FTF= 2-service-slot MSTP chassis fan tray filter
NCS2002-DC= DC Power Supply Module, Cisco NCS2002
NCS2002-DC-E= DC ETSI Power Supply Module, Cisco NCS2002
NCS2002-AC= AC Power Supply Module, Cisco NCS2002
15454-M2-BRKT= 19”/23” and 21” Brackets, Cisco NCS2002
15454-M2-DEF21= 21” Air deflector, Cisco NCS2002
15454-M2-DEF23= 23” Air deflector, Cisco NCS2002
15454-M2-WM= Wall mount bracket, Cisco NCS2002